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Observations were drawn from Mount Bundey North (Defence) {station 014983}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

11NW6332.07NW8529.012:5037NW2.434.124.6Th1
6S9625.79NNW7929.808:1337N0.233.825.8Fr2
6NNE8725.813WNW9424.409:3226NW25.427.924.1Sa3
6SSE5933.96WSW8927.919:5237S0.234.923.7Su4
7SW5734.94SSW7428.616:5543SE0.636.123.1Mo5
2SE5434.94W8028.020:0330E6.235.123.8Tu6
4SW5534.54SW8526.916:5539SSE1.835.823.8We7
7W6133.6Calm 8826.515:4537SW10.434.323.4Th8

4NW9824.630.223.2Fr9
Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026

66631.958527.334.023.9Mean
2SE5425.7Calm 7424.427.923.1Lowest

11NW9634.913WNW9829.843SE30.236.125.8Highest
77.4Total
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